kW
Class
A/AC
Class
A/AC
Class
B
kW

WGB-35-TB
WGC-TB. Transformers associated with RGU-10B
Type Code Sensitivity, I∆N Delay, tΔ
RGU-10B P11951 0.1 ... 3 A 0.1 ... 10 s
Type Code Sensitivity, I∆N In
IDB-4 4P-40A-30mA P17221 30 mA 40 A
IDB-4 4P-40A-300mA P17222 300 mA 40 A
IDB-4 4P-63A-30mA P17231 30 mA 63 A
IDB-4 4P-63A-300mA P17232 300 mA 63 A
Type Code Sensitivity, I∆N Delay
WGB-35-TB 030 P16111 30 mA INS
WGB-35-TB 300 P16121 300 mA INS
WGB-35-TB 300S P16131 300 mA SEL
kW
Class
A/AC
Class
A/AC
Class
B
kW
Class
B
Class
A/AC
Class
B
Class A/AC
LOAD
300 mA
WGC-TB
IDB-4
WGB-35-TB
WGB-35-TB
RGU-10B
63 A
63 A
Instantaneous
protection
Selective protection
and monitoring
Selective protection
and monitoring
Instantaneous
protection
63 A
125 A
300 mA   S
kW
Class B
LOAD
30 mA
IDB-4
LOAD
30 mA
Type Code Useful section I∆n minimum Weight (g)
WGS-20-TB P11731 Ø 20 mm 0,1 80
WGC-25-TB P11751 Ø 25 mm 0,1 86
WGC-35-TB P11752 Ø 35 mm 0,1 126
WGC-55-TB P11753 Ø 55 mm 0,3 180
WGC-80-TB P11755 Ø 80 mm 0,5 321
WGC-110-TB P11756 Ø 110 mm 0,5 440
WGC-140-TB P11757 Ø 140 mm 0,5 790
WGC-180-TB P11758 Ø 180 mm 0,5 1530
Full protection and monitoring
within your reach
Type B
Full range of Type B
earth leakage protection
and monitoring devices
Protection and Control
kW
Class
A/AC
Class
A/AC
Class
B
kW
Class
B
Class
A/AC
Class
B
Class A/AC
LOAD
300 mA
WGC-TB
IDB-4
WGB-35-TB
WGB-35-TB
RGU-10B
63 A
63 A
Instantaneous
protection
Selective protection
and monitoring
Selective protection
and monitoring
Instantaneous
protection
63 A
125 A
300 mA   S
kW
Class B
LOAD
30 mA
IDB-4
LOAD
30 mA
Technology for energy efficiency
kW